One Greentree Centre | 10,000 Lincoln Drive East | Suite 201 | Marlton, NJ 08053

P: 856.235.3830 | F: 856.235.5871 | DeCesareRetirement.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

FOR MORE INFORMATION 856-235-3830 Info@DeCesareRetirement.com

Stephen DeCesare, CFP®, Joins Financial Services Institute

FSI advocates for Main Street Americans' access to objective, affordable financial advice

Marlton N.J. – June 25, 2015 - Independent financial and retirement advisor, Stephen DeCesare, CFP®, president of Marlton-based DeCesare Retirement Specialists, announced his membership to the Financial Services Institute (FSI) in Washington, D.C., today. FSI advocates for Main Street Americans' access to objective, affordable financial advice, delivered by a growing network of over 37,000 independent financial advisor members.



"I am proud to become a member of the FSI, an organization that works hard every day, to protect my clients' access to quality financial advice," said DeCesare. "FSI helps educate elected officials and regulators on what Americans need from financial advisors and how the industry works with clients to secure their financial futures. They also help ensure that I can continue to offer my clients and potential clients the advice they need."

"We are very pleased to have Stephen DeCesare as a new member," said FSI President & CEO Dale E. Brown. "Our advocacy is only as effective as our engaged members. And conscientious advisors like DeCesare help bring real-life experience to our efforts. We plan to work closely with DeCesare as we advocate for independent financial advisors and the hard-working clients they serve."

About the Financial Services Institute (FSI)

The Financial Services Institute (FSI) is the only organization advocating solely on behalf of independent financial advisors and independent financial services firms. Since 2004, through advocacy, education and public awareness, FSI has successfully promoted a more responsible regulatory environment for 37,000 independent financial advisors, and 100 independent financial services firms who represent roughly 160,000 affiliated financial advisors. We effect change through involvement in FINRA governance as well as constructive engagement in the regulatory and legislative processes, working to create a healthier regulatory environment for our members so they can provide affordable, objective advice to hard-working Main Street Americans. For more information, please visit www.financialservices.org.

About Stephen DeCesare, CFP® & DeCesare Retirement Specialists

Stephen DeCesare, CFP®, is founder and president of DeCesare Retirement Specialists, an independent wealth management and retirement planning firm based in Marlton, New Jersey with a satellite office in Philadelphia. DeCesare is a leading retirement transition specialist who has spent the last decade of his career helping professionals retire with confidence. His multi-disciplinary planning approach works to ensure that the investment, income, insurance, tax and estate strategies are in place to achieve his clients' financial and lifestyle goals for retirement. DeCesare offers guidance to corporate employees regarding their 401(k)s, pensions and IRAs, including rollovers and investment decisions. He also assists professionals going through workplace transition, with the critical decisions and financial plan adjustments needed to help ensure a smooth progression of their financial life as they enter into their next job or retirement. DeCesare is a CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER™, Investment Advisor Representative of DeCesare Retirement Specialists a Registered Investment Advisor, a Registered Representative under Triad Advisors, and he is life and health insurance licensed in the states of New Jersey and Pennsylvania. DeCesare is a member of the Financial Planning Association (FPA) and a recipient of the 2012, 2013, 2014, and 2015 Five Star Wealth Manager. For more information about Stephen DeCesare, CFP®, please visit www.DeCesareRetirement.com.

Securities offered through Triad Advisors, Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC. Advisory Services offered by Steve DeCesare, Ltd. The information contained in this e-mail message is intended only for the personal and confidential use of the recipient(s) named above. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient or an agent responsible for delivering it to the intended recipient, please notify us immediately by e-mail, and delete the original message without any review/dissemination thereof.